Elisabeth Niemeyer Lauersen

Varekeb 26.09.21 og 27.09.21

Nota 625660003-260921953
Nota 625670043-270921953

| alt

Heraf moms

Fakturanr. bedes angivet ved betaling

Betalingsbetingelser:

Fakturanr.
Dato:
Side:
Bank:
Kontonr.:

Kr.
Kr.

Kr.

Kr.

8 dage netto

MENY Saeby IS  Stygge Krumpens Vej 2 9600 Saeby

Telefon: 98461444

CVR-nr.: 38714295

2222-953-234
28-09-2021

1

Danske Bank
3100-4626210503

11.706,60
7.197,60

18.904,20

3.780,84



